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Individual Top Times

Georgia Institute of Technolog [GTCH-GA]    Coach: Courtney Hart
Number of Top Times: All   Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Men   50 Free
1 3/27/2014 2014 NCAA Men's Division I ChampionsAndrew Kosic JR   19.42 Y P
2 2/26/2014 2014 ACC Men's ChampionshipNico van Duijn JR   20.05 Y F
3 2/26/2014 2014 ACC Men's ChampionshipAndrew Chetcuti JR   20.49 Y P
4 2/26/2014 2014 ACC Men's ChampionshipJacob Johnson SR   20.52 Y T
5 2/26/2014 2014 ACC Men's ChampionshipTaylor Wilson FR   20.53 Y P
6 2/26/2014 2014 ACC Men's ChampionshipRobert Borowicz FR   20.73 Y P
7 2/26/2014 2014 ACC Men's ChampionshipDeclan Poorman FR   21.05 Y P
8 2/26/2014 2014 ACC Men's ChampionshipRyan Salmon SR   21.06 Y P
9 2/26/2014 2014 ACC Men's ChampionshipRichard Lehner SO   21.20 Y P

10 3/8/2014 2014 Yellow Jacket Championship QualifNicholas LaMontagne FR   21.65 Y F
11 11/22/2013 2013 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalSpencer Johnston FR   21.67 Y P
12 11/22/2013 2013 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalNicholas Colletti SR   21.69 Y P
13 11/22/2013 2013 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalShu-tao Wei JR   21.82 Y L F
14 2/1/2014 Georgia Tech vs. DartonTyler Graff FRx21.88 Y L F
15 11/22/2013 2013 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalKevin Smith FR   22.73 Y T
16 2/1/2014 Georgia Tech vs. DartonAnton Lagerqvist SR   22.86 Y F

Men   100 Free
1 2/26/2014 2014 ACC Men's ChampionshipAndrew Kosic JR   42.84 Y F
2 2/26/2014 2014 ACC Men's ChampionshipTaylor Wilson FR   44.74 Y P
3 2/26/2014 2014 ACC Men's ChampionshipJacob Johnson SR   44.85 Y P
4 2/26/2014 2014 ACC Men's ChampionshipAndrew Chetcuti JR   44.99 Y P
5 11/22/2013 2013 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalDeclan Poorman FR   45.34 Y F
6 11/22/2013 2013 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalMats Westergren SO   45.64 Y F
7 3/8/2014 2014 Yellow Jacket Championship QualifRobert Borowicz FR   46.78 Y F
8 9/28/2013 2013 Georgia Tech vs LimestoneNico van Duijn JR   46.87 Y F
9 11/22/2013 2013 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalTyler Graff FRx47.23 Y L F

10 2/1/2014 Georgia Tech vs. DartonElliott Brockelbank JR   47.56 Y F
11 1/18/2014 GaTech at Emory Univ.Spencer Johnston FR   48.59 Y L F
12 10/15/2013 UGA vs Ga TechShu-tao Wei JR   49.54 Y L F
13 11/22/2013 2013 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalNicholas LaMontagne FR   50.82 Y F
14 1/4/2014 2013 Georgia Tech vs LouisvilleKevin Smith FR   50.92 Y F
15 12/19/2013 FIU vs GTURichard Lehner SO   51.15 Y F
16 11/22/2013 2013 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalNicholas Colletti SRx52.56 Y P

Men   200 Free
1 2/26/2014 2014 ACC Men's ChampionshipAndrew Kosic JR 1:35.65 Y L F
2 2/26/2014 2014 ACC Men's ChampionshipDeclan Poorman FR 1:36.90 Y F
3 2/26/2014 2014 ACC Men's ChampionshipMats Westergren SO 1:37.26 Y P
4 11/22/2013 2013 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalElliott Brockelbank JR 1:39.15 Y P
5 2/26/2014 2014 ACC Men's ChampionshipBenjamin Southern FR 1:39.37 Y P
6 3/8/2014 2014 Yellow Jacket Championship QualifChase Gutknecht FR 1:41.31 Y F
7 11/9/2013 Georgia Tech vs. SCADNico van Duijn JR 1:41.57 Y F
8 11/22/2013 2013 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalYuval Safra SO 1:42.69 Y F
9 11/22/2013 2013 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalTyler Graff FR 1:43.66 Y F

10 10/15/2013 UGA vs Ga TechAndreas Nilsson SR 1:44.75 Y F
11 11/22/2013 2013 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalRobert Borowicz FR 1:44.99 Y F
12 9/28/2013 2013 Georgia Tech vs LimestoneShu-tao Wei JR 1:45.64 Y F
13 2/1/2014 Georgia Tech vs. DartonAndrew Chetcuti JR 1:46.30 Y F
14 2/1/2014 Georgia Tech vs. DartonTaylor Wilson FRx1:46.60 Y F
15 11/9/2013 Georgia Tech vs. SCADMichael Kenny SO 1:50.15 Y F

Men   500 Free
1 3/8/2014 2014 Yellow Jacket Championship QualifYuval Safra SO 4:23.87 Y F
2 2/26/2014 2014 ACC Men's ChampionshipElliott Brockelbank JR 4:24.69 Y F
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3 2/26/2014 2014 ACC Men's ChampionshipBenjamin Southern FR 4:26.09 Y F
4 2/26/2014 2014 ACC Men's ChampionshipMats Westergren SO 4:26.78 Y P
5 11/22/2013 2013 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalMichael Kenny SO 4:33.01 Y P
6 11/22/2013 2013 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalTyler Graff FR 4:35.93 Y F
7 2/1/2014 Georgia Tech vs. DartonDeclan Poorman FRx4:49.63 Y F
8 12/19/2013 FIU vs GTUChase Gutknecht FR 4:51.59 Y F
9 1/4/2014 2013 Georgia Tech vs LouisvilleDylan Kase JR 4:58.72 Y F

Men   1000 Free
1 10/25/2013 Florida State vs. NC State, GA TechYuval Safra SO 9:23.58 Y F
2 1/18/2014 GaTech at Emory Univ.Elliott Brockelbank JR 9:30.96 Y F
3 1/4/2014 2013 Georgia Tech vs LouisvilleMichael Kenny SO 9:46.52 Y F
4 10/25/2013 Florida State vs. NC State, GA TechAndreas Nilsson SR 9:48.47 Y F
5 11/9/2013 Georgia Tech vs. SCADMats Westergren SO10:02.88 Y F
6 11/9/2013 Georgia Tech vs. SCADDeclan Poorman FR10:06.76 Y F
7 11/9/2013 Georgia Tech vs. SCADChase Gutknecht FR10:13.44 Y F

Men   1650 Free
1 2/26/2014 2014 ACC Men's ChampionshipElliott Brockelbank JR15:14.44 Y F
2 2/26/2014 2014 ACC Men's ChampionshipYuval Safra SO15:22.90 Y F
3 2/26/2014 2014 ACC Men's ChampionshipMichael Kenny SO15:37.69 Y F

Men   50 Back
1 3/8/2014 2014 Yellow Jacket Championship QualifTaylor Wilson FR   22.44 Y L F
2 2/1/2014 Georgia Tech vs. DartonNicholas Colletti SR   22.70 Y L F
3 10/15/2013 UGA vs Ga TechAndrew Kosic JR   23.37 Y L F
4 11/22/2013 2013 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalSpencer Johnston FR   23.48 Y L F
5 2/1/2014 Georgia Tech vs. DartonJacob Johnson SR   24.24 Y L F
6 11/22/2013 2013 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalShu-tao Wei JR   24.47 Y L F
7 10/25/2013 Florida State vs. NC State, GA TechRobert Borowicz FR   24.56 Y L F

Men   100 Back
1 2/26/2014 2014 ACC Men's ChampionshipAndrew Kosic JR   47.82 Y L F
2 2/26/2014 2014 ACC Men's ChampionshipTaylor Wilson FR   49.38 Y T
3 2/26/2014 2014 ACC Men's ChampionshipJacob Johnson SR   49.75 Y F
4 2/26/2014 2014 ACC Men's ChampionshipRobert Borowicz FR   49.78 Y P
5 3/8/2014 2014 Yellow Jacket Championship QualifSpencer Johnston FR   50.03 Y F
6 2/1/2014 Georgia Tech vs. DartonNicholas Colletti SR   50.16 Y F
7 3/8/2014 2014 Yellow Jacket Championship QualifShu-tao Wei JR   50.72 Y P
8 11/22/2013 2013 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalDeclan Poorman FR   51.43 Y F
9 9/28/2013 2013 Georgia Tech vs LimestoneYuval Safra SO   52.94 Y L F

10 2/1/2014 Georgia Tech vs. DartonAndreas Nilsson SR   54.42 Y F
11 9/28/2013 2013 Georgia Tech vs LimestoneJarrod Blanton SO   54.53 Y F

Men   200 Back
1 2/26/2014 2014 ACC Men's ChampionshipYuval Safra SO 1:47.13 Y P
2 2/26/2014 2014 ACC Men's ChampionshipRobert Borowicz FR 1:47.97 Y P
3 2/26/2014 2014 ACC Men's ChampionshipDeclan Poorman FR 1:49.60 Y P
4 3/8/2014 2014 Yellow Jacket Championship QualifShu-tao Wei JR 1:50.95 Y F
5 3/8/2014 2014 Yellow Jacket Championship QualifChase Gutknecht FR 1:52.24 Y F
6 3/8/2014 2014 Yellow Jacket Championship QualifSpencer Johnston FR 1:53.81 Y F
7 11/22/2013 2013 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalNicholas Colletti SR 1:55.17 Y F
8 10/25/2013 Florida State vs. NC State, GA TechJacob Johnson SR 1:57.57 Y F
9 11/9/2013 Georgia Tech vs. SCADAndreas Nilsson SR 2:02.50 Y F

Men   100 Breast
1 2/26/2014 2014 ACC Men's ChampionshipRichard Lehner SO   53.76 Y P
2 2/26/2014 2014 ACC Men's ChampionshipMark Sarman JR   54.02 Y T
3 2/26/2014 2014 ACC Men's ChampionshipAnton Lagerqvist SR   54.76 Y P
4 3/8/2014 2014 Yellow Jacket Championship QualifNicholas LaMontagne FR   55.93 Y F
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5 11/22/2013 2013 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalAnton Karl Lagerqvist SR   56.20 Y F
6 2/26/2014 2014 ACC Men's ChampionshipRyan Salmon SR   56.73 Y P
7 3/8/2014 2014 Yellow Jacket Championship QualifKevin Smith FR   58.53 Y P
8 12/19/2013 FIU vs GTUAndreas Nilsson SR 1:02.37 Y F
9 12/19/2013 FIU vs GTUChase Gutknecht FR 1:03.53 Y F

10 12/19/2013 FIU vs GTUAndrew Chetcuti JR 1:04.14 Y F

Men   200 Breast
1 2/26/2014 2014 ACC Men's ChampionshipAnton Lagerqvist SR 1:58.29 Y F
2 2/26/2014 2014 ACC Men's ChampionshipRichard Lehner SO 1:58.89 Y P
3 11/22/2013 2013 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalAnton Karl Lagerqvist SR 2:01.40 Y F
4 2/26/2014 2014 ACC Men's ChampionshipRyan Salmon SR 2:03.82 Y P
5 11/22/2013 2013 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalAndreas Nilsson SR 2:05.48 Y F
6 3/8/2014 2014 Yellow Jacket Championship QualifKevin Smith FR 2:07.17 Y F
7 3/8/2014 2014 Yellow Jacket Championship QualifNicholas LaMontagne FR 2:08.87 Y P
8 11/22/2013 2013 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalChase Gutknecht FR 2:12.08 Y F
9 11/9/2013 Georgia Tech vs. SCADMark Sarman JR 2:12.46 Y F

Men   100 Fly
1 2/26/2014 2014 ACC Men's ChampionshipNico van Duijn JR   46.96 Y F
2 2/26/2014 2014 ACC Men's ChampionshipAndrew Kosic JR   47.05 Y P
3 2/26/2014 2014 ACC Men's ChampionshipBenjamin Southern FR   47.97 Y T
4 11/22/2013 2013 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalMark Sarman JR   48.94 Y F
5 2/26/2014 2014 ACC Men's ChampionshipTaylor Wilson FR   48.97 Y P
6 2/26/2014 2014 ACC Men's ChampionshipAndrew Chetcuti JR   49.32 Y P
7 11/22/2013 2013 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalTyler Graff FR   50.50 Y F
8 3/8/2014 2014 Yellow Jacket Championship QualifSpencer Johnston FR   50.76 Y P
9 11/22/2013 2013 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalJacob Johnson SR   51.08 Y P

10 11/22/2013 2013 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalNicholas Colletti SR   52.09 Y P
11 10/25/2013 Florida State vs. NC State, GA TechAnton Karl Lagerqvist SR   52.97 Y F
12 12/19/2013 FIU vs GTUDylan Kase JR   54.80 Y F
13 9/28/2013 2013 Georgia Tech vs LimestoneShu-tao Wei JRx56.57 Y F

Men   200 Fly
1 3/8/2014 2014 Yellow Jacket Championship QualifNico van Duijn JR 1:43.00 Y P
2 2/26/2014 2014 ACC Men's ChampionshipBenjamin Southern FR 1:46.37 Y P
3 2/26/2014 2014 ACC Men's ChampionshipMark Sarman JR 1:46.65 Y P
4 2/26/2014 2014 ACC Men's ChampionshipAndreas Nilsson SR 1:49.61 Y P
5 2/26/2014 2014 ACC Men's ChampionshipMats Westergren SO 1:51.15 Y P
6 11/22/2013 2013 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalTyler Graff FR 1:51.92 Y P
7 3/8/2014 2014 Yellow Jacket Championship QualifDylan Kase JR 1:52.90 Y F

Men   200 IM
1 2/26/2014 2014 ACC Men's ChampionshipMark Sarman JR 1:47.17 Y P
2 2/26/2014 2014 ACC Men's ChampionshipAndreas Nilsson SR 1:50.81 Y P
3 2/26/2014 2014 ACC Men's ChampionshipAnton Lagerqvist SR 1:50.83 Y P
4 11/22/2013 2013 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalAnton Karl Lagerqvist SR 1:52.22 Y F
5 11/22/2013 2013 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalShu-tao Wei JR 1:52.35 Y P
6 11/22/2013 2013 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalChase Gutknecht FR 1:53.15 Y F
7 12/19/2013 FIU vs GTUNico van Duijn JR 1:54.91 Y F
8 11/22/2013 2013 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalDylan Kase JR 1:55.65 Y F
9 12/19/2013 FIU vs GTUMichael Kenny SO 2:03.34 Y F

10 12/19/2013 FIU vs GTUKevin Smith FR 2:10.55 Y F

Men   400 IM
1 11/22/2013 2013 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalAndreas Nilsson SR 3:58.46 Y F
2 11/22/2013 2013 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalMichael Kenny SO 3:58.86 Y F
3 11/22/2013 2013 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalChase Gutknecht FR 4:02.22 Y F
4 11/22/2013 2013 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalDylan Kase JR 4:03.89 Y P
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5 10/25/2013 Florida State vs. NC State, GA TechBenjamin Southern FR 4:06.34 Y F
6 12/21/2013 GA Tech, MWU @FAUMark Sarman JR 4:08.61 Y F
7 12/21/2013 GA Tech, MWU @FAUYuval Safra SO 4:11.82 Y F

Men   1 Meter 6 Dives
1 11/22/2013 2013 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalBradley Homza FR348.60 P
2 2/1/2014 Georgia Tech vs. DartonOmar Eteiba FR284.70 F

Men   Platform 6 Dives
1 2/19/2014 2014 ACC Women's ChampionshipBradley Homza FR410.20 P
2 2/19/2014 2014 ACC Women's ChampionshipOmar Eteiba FR298.65 P

Men   3 Meter 6 Dives
1 2/1/2014 Georgia Tech vs. DartonBradley Homza FR371.18 F
2 12/21/2013 GA Tech, MWU @FAUOmar Eteiba FR350.55 F

Men   1 Meter 11 Dives
1 2/26/2014 2014 ACC Men's ChampionshipBradley Homza FR345.30 P
2 2/26/2014 2014 ACC Men's ChampionshipOmar Eteiba FR280.65 P

Men   Platform 11 Dives
1 2/26/2014 2014 ACC Men's ChampionshipBradley Homza FR410.20 P
2 2/26/2014 2014 ACC Men's ChampionshipOmar Eteiba FR298.65 P

Men   3 Meter 11 Dives
1 11/22/2013 2013 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalBradley Homza FR346.75 F
2 11/22/2013 2013 Georgia Tech Fall InvitationalOmar Eteiba FR306.40 F
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Number of Top Times: 5  Show Yards Only

Time P/F/S Relay

Men  200 Free Relay
2014 Yellow Jacket Championship Qualifier1 Y A Relay 3/8/2014  1:19.12 F

Andrew W. Kosic (JR) Taylor Wilson (FR)Andrew Chetcuti (JR) Nico van Duijn (JR)
2014 ACC Men's Championship2 Y A Relay 2/26/2014   1:19.19 F

Andrew W. Kosic (JR) Andrew Chetcuti (JR)Taylor Wilson (FR) Nico van Duijn (JR)
2013 Georgia Tech Fall Invitational3 Y A Relay 11/22/2013   1:19.95 F

Andrew W. Kosic (JR) Jacob Johnson (SR)Andrew Chetcuti (JR) Nico van Duijn (JR)
2013 Georgia Tech vs Louisville4 Y A Relay 1/4/2014   1:22.80 F

Andrew W. Kosic (JR) Robert A. Borowicz (FR)Taylor Wilson (FR) Ryan A. Salmon (SR)
Florida State vs. NC State, GA Tech5 Y A Relay 10/25/2013   1:23.36 F

Robert A. Borowicz (FR) Andrew Chetcuti (JR)Taylor Wilson (FR) Nico van Duijn (JR)

Men  200 Medley Relay
2014 Yellow Jacket Championship Qualifier1 Y A Relay 3/8/2014   1:26.73 F

Taylor Wilson (FR) Nico van Duijn (JR)Ricky Lehner (SO) Andrew W. Kosic (JR)
2014 Yellow Jacket Championship Qualifier2 Y A Relay 3/8/2014   1:27.18 P

Taylor Wilson (FR) Nico van Duijn (JR)Ricky Lehner (SO) Andrew W. Kosic (JR)
2014 NCAA Men's Division I Championship3 Y A Relay 3/27/2014   1:28.14 P

Taylor Wilson (FR) Nico van Duijn (JR)Ricky Lehner (SO) Andrew W. Kosic (JR)
2014 ACC Men's Championship4 Y A Relay 2/26/2014   1:28.24 F

Taylor Wilson (FR) Andrew Chetcuti (JR)Mark Sarman (JR) Jacob Johnson (SR)
2013 Georgia Tech Fall Invitational5 Y A Relay 11/22/2013   1:29.03 F

Spencer F. Johnston (FR) Nico van Duijn (JR)Mark Sarman (JR) Andrew W. Kosic (JR)

Men  400 Free Relay
2014 ACC Men's Championship1 Y A Relay 2/26/2014   2:55.15 F

Andrew W. Kosic (JR) Taylor Wilson (FR)Nico van Duijn (JR) Jacob Johnson (SR)
2014 Yellow Jacket Championship Qualifier2 Y A Relay 3/8/2014   2:56.60 F
2013 Georgia Tech Fall Invitational3 Y A Relay 11/22/2013   2:56.83 F

Andrew W. Kosic (JR) Mats W. Westergren (SO)Declan E. Poorman (FR) Nico van Duijn (JR)
UGA vs Ga Tech4 Y A Relay 10/15/2013   3:03.40 F

Andrew W. Kosic (JR) Andrew Chetcuti (JR)Taylor Wilson (FR) Nico van Duijn (JR)
Georgia Tech vs. SCAD5 Y A Relay 11/9/2013 x 3:03.80 F

Andrew W. Kosic (JR) Andrew Chetcuti (JR)Taylor Wilson (FR) Nico van Duijn (JR)

Men  400 Medley Relay
2014 ACC Men's Championship1 Y A Relay 2/26/2014   3:12.16 F

Andrew W. Kosic (JR) Mark Sarman (JR)Ricky Lehner (SO) Nico van Duijn (JR)
2014 Yellow Jacket Championship Qualifier2 Y A Relay 3/8/2014   3:13.31 F

Andrew W. Kosic (JR) Nico van Duijn (JR)Ricky Lehner (SO) Taylor Wilson (FR)
2014 Yellow Jacket Championship Qualifier3 Y A Relay 3/8/2014   3:13.96 P

Andrew W. Kosic (JR) Nico van Duijn (JR)Ricky Lehner (SO) Taylor Wilson (FR)
2013 Georgia Tech Fall Invitational4 Y A Relay 11/22/2013   3:18.93 F

Andrew W. Kosic (JR) Nico van Duijn (JR)Ricky Lehner (SO) Andrew Chetcuti (JR)
2013 Georgia Tech vs Louisville5 Y A Relay 1/4/2014   3:22.58 F

Andrew W. Kosic (JR) Ben Southern (FR)Mark Sarman (JR) Taylor Wilson (FR)

Men  800 Free Relay
2014 ACC Men's Championship1 Y A Relay 2/26/2014   6:23.68 F

Andrew W. Kosic (JR) Mats W. Westergren (SO)Declan E. Poorman (FR) Nico van Duijn (JR)
2014 NCAA Men's Division I Championship2 Y A Relay 3/27/2014   6:27.71 F

Andrew W. Kosic (JR) Mats W. Westergren (SO)Declan E. Poorman (FR) Nico van Duijn (JR)
2013 Georgia Tech Fall Invitational3 Y A Relay 11/22/2013   6:31.36 F

Andrew W. Kosic (JR) Declan E. Poorman (FR)Mats W. Westergren (SO) Nico van Duijn (JR)
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2013 Georgia Tech Fall Invitational4 Y B Relay 11/22/2013  6:54.19 F
Elliott M. Brockelbank (JR) Yuval Safra (SO)Ben Southern (FR) Wilson Wei (JR)


